
/

*

Bowman, M. Mrs
Bowman, C. E. .............25
Bowman, C. B
Bowman, A. F.................26
Bowman, F. C .
Brunt Geo.........
Bullock, Miriam 
Bullock, Victoria 
Bullock, C. B 
Cameron, Mrs ., 
Chittenden, Lucia... .36.00
Clerke, Lt.-Col............ 20.00
Clerke, Mrs 
Corbett, Mr. 4 Mrs.... 6.00 
Crump, Mrs.
C. X............
Davis, Mrs. 4 fam ... .5.00
D. C. 8........................... 2.00
D. C. 8. L. C. Meeting.20.00 
De Blois, Miss 
DeMille, Professor ... .6.00 
Doyle, General Sir

Hastings...................60.00
Dodge, Wm. H........2.60
Duckett, Mrs..:
Etter, Miss.....
Ferrugia Mrs...................60
Freeman, Mrs....
Forbes, J. B.........
Forbes, Mary F...
Forbes, Sophia A..
Forbes, Fanny....
Frith, Mrs............
Gilpin, Mrs..........
Gi'-pin, Gertrude ..
Gilpin, Ranulph..
Gilpin, Alfred.. .
Gray, Myers........
Gray, Mrs.......... ..
Gray, Ethel...........
Gray, Johnston P.,
Gray, B. G ..........
Gregor, W. Mrs ...
Grove, Misses........
Harvey, G. C........
Head, M. Mrs........
Head, 8. Mrs..........
Head. Miss............
Head, Mary............
Hay, Mr. & Mrs..................
Henderson, George....2.00 
Hughes, Mrs..
James, Mrs....
Jones, E. W...
Jost, 8. M ....
Katsman, Miss

2.00 Keatmg, W. H............12.00 Stimpson. Mrs ...
Keating, E. H..............10.00 Sunday Scholars..

26 Keefler, Mrs. & Miss... 1.00 Trider, Miss ..
“fa....................... 2.00 Tucker, E. D.........

25 Kohl, Miss...................... 1.00 Twining, H. C. D
Lawson, Mrs. Wm... .10.00 Twining, William.
Lawson, Mary R..............26 Twining, C. M....
Lawson, Rollie..................26 Ubique...............
Lawson, Jack....................25 Dniacke, Mrs...!!
Letson, Miss....................2.00 Vail, Mr. & Mrs..
Mather, Anna............ 60 00 Wallace, W. 8
McColl.Mrs ....1.60 Wainwright, Mrs..........6.00
McNab, Mr. 4 Mrs ..12.00 Wainwright, Fred ....8.00

i rm Muv[*lth’,^Ir..............6 00 Weatherbee, Mr. 4 Mrs.5.00
TOO Millikm, Mrs..............1.50 Weatherbee, Sydney...........50

Moody, Harry & fam. 20.00 Weatherbee, Lewis..... 60
Moren, J. A & fam.. .80.00 White, Miss.......... 100
Myers, Mr..-.................4.00 Whitman, John .
™yers,J. E.................. 2.00 Wilkins, M. Mrs .
Myers, H. B................ 1.00 Wier, Jos. & fam.
Myers, C. G..................1.00 Willis, John ....

Mrs ...........6.00 Willis, Miss...................8.00
O Del, Mr. & Mrs... .20.00 Word, Col. & Mrs ... 10.00 
Omitted by mistake

1872............
2.00 Pallister, W. H..

Paulin, Mrs........ .
Pew 1, Gallery...

.60 Pew 75................

.60 Pew 86..................

.50 Pew 89 ................

.60 Pew 96..................
Pryor, Henry........
Pryor, Mrs. H. ..
Pryor, James........
Robertson, Major .
Romans, Misses ..

4.00 Salter, Mrs..........
2.00 Salter, A............
1.00 Sawyer, Lt.-Col ..

Sawyer, J. J...............8.00
Sawyer, Mary.,
Sawyet, Fanny 
Sawyer, Alice ..
Sawyer, Emily..

8.00 Soott, Capt ....
2.00 Scott, Misses .
1.00 Silver, W. C....
2.60 Silver, W. N....

Silver, Maggie..
Silver, Arthur P 
Smith, Mr. 4 Mrs. B. A6.00

----  Smithers, G. T..
1.00 Spike, James ...
. .76 Stewart, Mrs ..
5.00 Stimpson, W. H...

2.50 For the
Col. St. Andn 
Col. Deer. 20tl 
Col. Epiphany 
Morris, G. E. 
Morris, E. C.

41.79
4.00

..6.00

..6.001.00 5.001.60 2.601.50 4.006 00 Total5.002.00 12.00
1.00 ST. GEO

20.00
Anderson, Mr

G R..........
Anderson, Mil 
Anderson, Job 
Anderson, A. 
Anderson, Ida 
Arts, Peter J . 
Bentley, Mrs. 
Bigby, Robert 
Cutlip, George 
Cutlip, Mrs. G 
Cutlip, Edwin 
Crocker, Jos. ( 
Church, a me

the............
Creighton, P. 
Dore, Miss... 
fitter, Miss J. 
Edwards, J. T. 
Ellis, Rev. Wn 
French, G ....
Friend...........
Hierlihy, The 1 
Healey, T. P... 
Healey, Mrs. T 
Healey, Lena . 
Healey, Alice . 
Higgir.son, H. 
Harrington, E. 
Harrington, Mi

E. R............
Harrington, A. 
Hart, A. W.... 
Hubley, A. M . 
King, Joan.... 
Lownds, Jas. O. 
Leizer, Ann. .. 
Leaver, Mrs... 
Morley, Wm. 4 
Marvin, S. W . 
Marvin, Mrs. S 
Marshall, E ... 
Nurthup, Jos. J 
Ko Name..........

6 00

6.00
6.001.00 6.00

...6.00

Wiswell, W. H..
Wiswell, Mrs...
Wiswell, Arthur 
Wiswell, Harry..
Wiswell, Eliza ..
Wiswell, Willie..
Woolner, Mrs...
Wylie Smith ...
Wylde, J T. & fam ..10.00 
Wylde, C. J. & Mrs .. 10.00 
Wylde, Harry...
Wylde, Charles..
Wylde, John W..

8.002.60 10.00 2.00
20.00 50

.10.00 ..602.60 10.00
60.00

60
60

7.00 1.00
26.00 .2.50
.6.002.00 60.00

6.00 10.00 ..26
..26..1.00

..1.00
2.00

.6.00 261.00 ..6.00
2.00 W. 4 O. Fund.

Almon, Rebecca.........
Binney, Mrs 
Col’n. Easter 
Johnston, W. In mem­

ory of his wife Mary.10.00
Pew 96..........................5.00
Ratehford. C. E. & fam.6.00 
Thank offering

1.00
4.006.00

1.00 2.00
6.00 105.481.60
6.00 1.50

20.00 1.60
6.00 1.60

5.00
6.006.00

20 00
6.00

Clergy Super. Fund.4.00 1.00
1.00 Thanksgiving Coll . .101.68

The Lord Bishop........16.00
Clericus............

..1.00

..1.26 ..7.00 
2.00 Collection Synod

.800 All Saints’........

.6.00 Wallace, Miss...

200.00 
.40.64 
.23.4'8 
..6.00
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